
Classes 3-4, 3-5, 3-6, 3-7

Venue Classroom

Duration Name of Paper

Thu 25 Sep 0800 - 0950 1 h 50 min English Language Paper 1

1050 - 1240 1 h 50 min English Language Paper 2

0800 - 1015 2 h 15 min Mathematics Paper 1

1100 - 1245 1 h 45 min Humanities Paper 1 (SS) 

0800 - 1000 2 h Chinese Language Paper 1

0800 - 1000 2 h Malay Language Paper 1

0800 - 1000 2 h Higher Chinese Language Paper 1

0800 - 1000 2 h Higher Malay Language Paper 1

1100 - 1230 1 h 30 min Chinese Language Paper 2

1100 - 1230 1 h 30 min Malay Language Paper 2

1100 - 1245 1 h 45 min Higher Chinese Language Paper 2

1100 - 1245 1 h 45 min Higher Malay Language Paper 2

0800 - 0915 1 h 15 min Science (Physics) 

0800 - 1000 2 h Physics

1100 - 1300 2 h Biology

1100 - 1245 1 h 45 min Geography 

1100 - 1240 1 h 40 min English Literature

1100 - 1230 1h 30 min Computing Paper 1

1100 - 1300 2 h Principles of Accounts Paper 2

Wed 1 Oct 0800 - 0945 1 h 45 min  Humanities Paper 2 (Geo) 

0800 - 0940 1 h 40 min  Humanities Paper 2 (Hist)  

Thu 2 Oct 0800 - 0915 1 h 15 min Science (Chemistry) 

0800 - 1000 2 h Chemistry

1100 - 1315 2 h 15 min Additional Mathematics

Fri 3 Oct

Mon 6 Oct 0800 - 1015 2 h 15 min Mathematics Paper 2

Tue 7 Oct 0800 - 0930 1 h 30 min Design & Technology 

0800 - 1000 2 h Nutrition & Food Science

0800 - 1015 2 h 15 min Art

0800 - 0900 1 h Principles of Accounts Paper 1

0800 - 1000

(Refer to notes)
2 h Computing Paper 2* Comp Lab 1

Wed 8 Oct 0800 - 0900 1 h English Language Paper 3

1 h Malay Language Paper 3

1 h Higher Malay Language Paper 3

Thu 9 Oct 1 h Chinese Language Paper 3

1 h Higher Chinese Language Paper 3

Notes

CL / HCL ML / HML

3-4 3-4 CRM

3-5 3-5 CRM

3-6 3-6 CRM

3-7 3-7 CRM

3-8 3-8 CRM

Venue

KENT RIDGE SECONDARY SCHOOL 

END-OF-YEAR EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2025

SECONDARY 3 EXPRESS

Day & Date Time

Fri 26 Sep

Tue 30 Sep 

Mon 29 Sep

3-4 classroom

3-2 classroom

3-6 classroom

3-5 classroom

Report to Examination Venue after flag raising
MTL Room 3 & 4

(D4-03)

Reporting Time 
Thu 10 Oct

Class

1000 - 1100

(Refer to notes)

0800 - 0900

(Refer to notes)


